
Participant Name Email Date Start time End time Duration
1 Jozef Zivcak jozef.zivcak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:45 AM 12:02 PM 198 mins
2 Radovan Hudak radovan.hudak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:57 AM 12:02 PM 186 mins
3 Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 9:10 AM 9:29 AM 19 mins
4 Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 10:10 AM 11:11 AM 61 mins
5 Emil Spisak emil.spisak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 11:14 AM 12:02 PM 49 mins
6 Hana Pacaiova hana.pacaiova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 9:09 AM 12:02 PM 174 mins
7 jan kral jan.kral.2@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:56 AM 12:02 PM 187 mins
8 Jan Slota jan.slota@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:55 AM 12:02 PM 188 mins
9 Jozef Bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:54 AM 10:48 AM 114 mins

10 Jozef Bocko jozef.bocko@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 11:13 AM 12:02 PM 50 mins
11 milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 7.4.2022 11:13 AM 12:02 PM 50 mins
12 milan saga milan.saga@fstroj.uniza.sk 7.4.2022 8:58 AM 10:49 AM 112 mins
13 Vladimir Slezak vladimir.slezak@siemens.com 7.4.2022 10:09 AM 12:02 PM 113 mins
14 Marek Sukop marek.sukop@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 9:46 AM 12:02 PM 137 mins
15 alzbeta sapietova alzbeta.sapietova@fstroj.uniza.sk 7.4.2022 9:11 AM 10:48 AM 97 mins
16 Michal Kelemen michal.kelemen@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 9:10 AM 12:02 PM 173 mins
17 Jan Vavro jan.vavro@tnuni.sk 7.4.2022 9:15 AM 10:48 AM 93 mins
18 Milan Oravec milan.oravec@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:57 AM 12:02 PM 185 mins
19 Martin Baca martin.baca@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:58 AM 12:02 PM 185 mins
20 Janette Brezinova janette.brezinova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:57 AM 12:02 PM 185 mins
21 Radim Halama radim.halama@vsb.cz 7.4.2022 8:57 AM 10:48 AM 111 mins
22 Peter Fodrek(ZVVO) fodrek.peter@pzvar.sk 7.4.2022 8:56 AM 12:02 PM 187 mins
23 Peter Sivák peter.sivak@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:57 AM 10:06 AM 70 mins
24 Richard Raši richard.rasi@strana-hlas.sk 7.4.2022 8:56 AM 12:02 PM 186 mins
25 Jaroslav Katolický katolicky@fme.vutbr.cz 7.4.2022 8:56 AM 12:02 PM 187 mins
26 Miroslav Dovica miroslav.dovica@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:55 AM 12:02 PM 188 mins
27 Kádárová Jaroslava jaroslava.kadarova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:55 AM 12:02 PM 188 mins
28 cambalm milos.cambal@stuba.sk 7.4.2022 8:54 AM 12:02 PM 189 mins
29 Ervin Lumnitzer ervin.lumnitzer@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:41 AM 12:02 PM 202 mins
30 Ivo Hlavaty ivo.hlavaty@vsb.cz 7.4.2022 8:55 AM 12:02 PM 188 mins
31 MF milan.filo@ecoinvest.sk 7.4.2022 8:54 AM 12:02 PM 189 mins
32 Jozef Svetlik jozef.svetlik@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:53 AM 12:02 PM 190 mins
33 Darina Ondrušová darina.ondrusova@tnuni.sk 7.4.2022 8:53 AM 12:02 PM 190 mins
34 Ildiko Maňková ildiko.mankova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:52 AM 12:02 PM 191 mins
35 Ján Viňáš jan.vinas@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:53 AM 12:02 PM 190 mins
36 Tomáš Brestovič tomas.brestovic@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:52 AM 12:02 PM 191 mins
37 Roland Janco roland.janco@stuba.sk 7.4.2022 8:51 AM 10:48 AM 117 mins
38 Zasadačka lubomir.soos@stuba.sk 7.4.2022 8:49 AM 12:02 PM 194 mins
39 Andrzej Seweryn andrzej.seweryn@pg.edu.pl 7.4.2022 8:55 AM 10:49 AM 114 mins
40 Alena Galajdova alena.galajdova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:50 AM 12:02 PM 193 mins
41 maria.carnogurska@tuke.sk maria.carnogurska@tuke.skmaria.carnogurska@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:50 AM 12:02 PM 193 mins
42 robert grega robert.grega@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:47 AM 12:02 PM 196 mins
43 Jozef Kulka jozef.kulka@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:47 AM 12:02 PM 196 mins
44 Miroslav Badida miroslav.badida@gtuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:44 AM 12:02 PM 199 mins
45 Markovič Jaromír jaromir.markovic@gmail.com 7.4.2022 8:56 AM 12:02 PM 187 mins
46 Emil Evin emil.evin@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:44 AM 12:02 PM 199 mins
47 Peter Demeč peter.demec@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:36 AM 12:02 PM 207 mins
48 jozef zajac jozef.zajac@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:36 AM 12:02 PM 206 mins
49 Peter Frankovský peter.frankovsky@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:36 AM 12:02 PM 206 mins
50 Peter Trebuna peter.trebuna@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:36 AM 12:02 PM 206 mins
51 Ingrid Delyová ingrid.delyova@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 9:50 AM 10:48 AM 58 mins
52 undefined undefined magnus.sjf@tuke.sk 7.4.2022 8:36 AM 12:02 PM 207 mins

All sessions in Europe Summer Time (Prague, GMT+02:00)
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EXTERNÍ ČLENOVIA: 
 

Ing. Miroslav Božik, PhD.               - JAVYS, a. s., Bratislava ....................................... 

prof. Ing. Miloš Čambál, CSc. - MTF STU so sídlom v Trnave ....................................... 

Dr. h. c. mult. doc. Ing. Milan Fiľo, PhD. - ECO-INVESTMENT, a. s., Praha ....................................... 

IDr. h. c. Ing. Peter Fodrek, PhD., hosť. prof. - PRVÁ ZVÁRAČSKÁ, a. s., Bratislava ....................................... 

prof. Ing. Ivo Hlavatý, Ph.D. - FS VŠB - TU Ostrava ....................................... 

doc. Ing. Jaroslav Katolický, Ph.D. - FSI VUT v Brně ....................................... 

doc. Ing. Jaromír Markovič, PhD. - SLM n.o., Banská Bystrica ....................................... 

prof. Ing. Darina Ondrušová, PhD. - FPT TnUAD v Púchove ....................................... 

MUDr. Richard Raši, PhD. - NR SR, Bratislava ....................................... 

prof. Dr. Ing. Milan Sága - SjF ŽU v Žiline ....................................... 

Ing. Vladimír Slezák - Siemens Slovensko ....................................... 

Dr. h. c. prof. Ing. Ľubomír Šooš, PhD. - SjF STU v Bratislave ....................................... 

prof. Ing. Michael Valášek, DrSc. - FS ČVUT v Praze ....................................... 

Dr. h. c. mult. prof. Ing. Jozef Zajac, CSc. - FVT TUKE so sídlom v Prešove ....................................... 
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doc. Ing. Milan Edl, Ph.D. - FS ZČU v Plzni ....................................... 

Ing. Jaromír Jezný, PhD.              - ZŤS VVÚ, a. s., Košice ....................................... 

Dr. h. c. JUDr. Ing. Jozef Konkoly - starosta obce Kechnec ....................................... 
 

 
 

     

 

 
 
 

 
 
 


